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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 P. R. PRADEEP PARAKKAL 
RAJAGOPAL (FTHR)

PLOT NO 20,21, 
CHATHAMKULAM 

GARDENS, 
KADUMTHURUTHI, 
YAKKARA, 678701, 
KADUMTHURUTHI

  

2 17/01/2026 DEVADAS C MANOJ CHIRAKKAL 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

3 17/01/2026 GOPIKA P PRASAD B (FTHR) 25/223, CHIRAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD 3, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

4 17/01/2026 Salmanul Faris N AMEER (FTHR) Nilala, Nellikunnu, 
Thachampara, 

Thachampara, 678593, 
Mannarkkad

  

5 17/01/2026 RASIYA K M MOHAMMED 
HUSSAN K H (FTHR)

AMEEN HOUSE, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 SHAKEELA C HAKKIM S (HSBN) 51/104, JAINIMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

VADAKKANTHARA 
P O, 678012, 
PALAKKAD

  

7 17/01/2026 VISHNU V Vijayakumaran G 
(FTHR)

Plakkal House, 
Akkarakkad, 

Kadukkamkunnam, 
Malampuzha, 

Kadukkamkunnam, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

8 17/01/2026 K RADHAKRISHNAN PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MOHANAM HOUSE, 
AMBALAPURAM 
WEST YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

9 17/01/2026 AYSHA C A NAFAS M I (HSBN) MATTUKONAM 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPURA, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 

KUZHALMANNAM P 
O, 678702, ALATHUR

  

10 17/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K KAJAHUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

3/368, SUNDARAM 
COLONY, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KALPATHY, 678003, 

PALAKKAD

  

11 17/01/2026 ANAGHA S SANTHOSH (FTHR) 0, PUTHUGRAMAM 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
KINASSERY, 678701, 

KANNADI

  

12 17/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMAD 
SHAHABAR (OTHR)

46/46, MELODATH 
HOUSE, 

CHETTATHARA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 RABEENA A ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) POOKARATHOTTAM  
PULINCHODE, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

14 17/01/2026 SAGAR R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

MOHANAM, 
AMBALAPURAM 
WEST YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

15 17/01/2026 AALEE WADOOD K 
N 

NIZAM K A (FTHR) KIDENGASSERY, 
ROSE 

GARDEN,KRISHNAROAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

16 17/01/2026 PRAVEEN R RAMAYYAN N 
(FTHR)

21/354, A T R STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
KUNNATHURMEDU 

P O, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

17 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
K 

A KAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

P K S MANZIL, 
UPASANA NAGAR, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

18 17/01/2026 SALEEMA M Y THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) 17/225, NERIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

19 17/01/2026 sariga N Gopal Mani (HSBN) D2 Golden Palm 
Apartment, Anjali 
Gardens , Pirayiri, 

Palakkad, Pallipuram, 
678006, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 AMAL M MANIKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

3/373 CHELLIKKAD, 
KANNADI, KANNADI 
1, KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

21 17/01/2026 NAYANA V B BHAVADAS V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
ANIKKODE, 
MATHUR 2, 

KARIYANKODE, 
678572, ALATHUR

  

22 17/01/2026 HAARIS RAHMAN C 
A

ARSHAD HUSSAIN C 
H (FTHR)

CHEKKUTHANAKATH 
VEEDU, 

ILLATHUPARAMBU, 
MEPPARAMBU, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

23 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA J

JAFFER Y (FTHR) VAYYATTUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKARATHOTTAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, 

POOKARATHOTTAM

  

24 17/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN K MUHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

17/225, NERIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

25 17/01/2026 DHARSHANA K KANAKARAJ K 
(FTHR)

1/691, FRIENDS 
COLONY NO 23, 
OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

26 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
N 

NOWFAL (FTHR) 11/46 NEDUNGODE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 Shameer ahamed s Mohamed Salim (FTHR) 18/1356, 
METTUPALAYAM 
STREET, palakkad, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
palakkad

  

28 17/01/2026 HASIYA SADHIK SADHIK 
VETTIYATTIL 
ABDULKARIM 

(HSBN)

04/44 6, C A 6F 
SOORYA CENTRAL 

APPATRMENT, 
SULTHANPET, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

29 17/01/2026 PRASAD R RAMAYYAN N 
(FTHR)

21/354, A T R STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
KUNNATHURMEDU 

P O, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

30 17/01/2026 Rasmiya Rasheed V ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VELLADATH HOUSE, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

31 17/01/2026 DHAVAMANI J MOHANKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KUNNAMKULANGARA, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

32 17/01/2026 BASIL SAMAN S SUBAIR (FTHR) PUTHU VEETTIL 
HOUSE, METRO 

NAGAR, PIRAYIRI, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

33 17/01/2026 HARIDASAN 
APPUKUTTAN 

APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 15/579, ARAYAKKAL 
PURA MANALOOR, 

KANNADI, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 Harigovind A Resmi R (MTHR) Resmi Nivas, Kinassery, 
Palakkad, Kinassery, 

678701, Palakkad

  

35 17/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHI M PRASAD R (FTHR) 21/354, A T R STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
KUNNATHURMEDU 

P O, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

36 17/01/2026 BINITHA B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE VEEDU, 
VEESWALAM, 

THACHANGAD, 
THACHANGAD, 

678571, ALATHUR

  

37 17/01/2026 SADHIK 
VETTIYATTIL 

ABDUL KARIM 

ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

04/44 6, C A 6F 
SOORYA CENTRAL 

APPARTMENT, 
SULTHANPET, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

38 17/01/2026 SARASWATHY P R VENKITESWARAN M 
M (HSBN)

SREE GANESH, 
VALIYAPADAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
CHOKKANATHAPURAM, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

39 17/01/2026 AJAYAN P PRASAD R (FTHR) 21/354, A T R STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
KUNNATHURMEDU 

P O, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

40 17/01/2026 SHAHALA S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PEZHUMKARA, 
OLAPPAKKULAM, 

PIRAYIRI, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 Shiyas P S Sulaiman P M (FTHR) 644, VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

42 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

NOOR MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAVAKKODE, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

43 17/01/2026 ANSIYA PARVEEN A ABDULLA (FTHR) 52/6 NOORJAHAN 
MANZIL, RLY PUMB 

ENGINE ROAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

44 17/01/2026 Nithin G Gopinath C (FTHR) Souparnika, 
Ayyappankavu Road, 

Palakkad, Sekharipuram 
P O, 678010, Palakkad

  

45 17/01/2026 SHAFNA MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
MURIYAKANNI, 

ALANALLUR, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

46 17/01/2026 VALSA R VIMESH A V (HSBN) MAYA, DOUBLE 
STREET, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
SEKHARIPURAM, 

678010, PALAKKAD

  

47 17/01/2026 P V RAGHAVAN KUTTIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THEJASREE, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUR PALAKKAD, 

678001, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

48 17/01/2026 FASEENA M KHADEEJA (MTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBU, 
PEZHUMKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

49 17/01/2026 Govind Sreenivasan Sreenivasan (FTHR) 00, Govindamadhavam, 
Ayyappankavu 

Gramam, Pirayiri, 
678004, Palakkad

  

50 17/01/2026 NAFLA A SHIBAHADULLA V 
(HSBN)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
ANAMOOLI, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

51 17/01/2026 Anupama N Karthikeyan N (HSBN) Chekkanthodiyil House, 
Palappuram, Ottapalam, 

Palappuram P O, 
679103, Ottapalam

  

52 17/01/2026 LEELA A RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

TEJASREE, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUR PALAKKAD, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

53 17/01/2026 Rajeena Abdul Kader (FTHR) 31/508, Hudha Nagar, 
Palakkad, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

54 17/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR K 
G 

A GOVINDAN KUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

SOORYA HEIGHTS, 
KALMANDAPAM 

NEAR STADIUM BUS 
STAND, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 SAJEENA K SHAJAHAN P A 
(HSBN)

13/140, 
THARAVATHUPADI, 
NEAR LAKSHMANA 
CHANDRA SCHOOL, 

PIRAYIRI P O, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

56 17/01/2026 ANISHA A RIYAS A (HSBN) PLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

MATHUR, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

678571, ALATHUR

  

57 17/01/2026 ARDRA A D DINESAN K (FTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
PENSION STREET, 
PALAKKAD, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

58 17/01/2026 LAXMINARAYAN 
PARAMESWARAN 

IYER 

GEETHA L IYER 
(WIFE)

5/741/2 GROUND 
FLOOR, LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA 
APARTMENT, OLD 

KALPATHY, 
PALAKKAD, 678003, 

PALAKKAD

  

59 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR U 

UMMARUPPA M 
(FTHR)

ILLATHUPARAMBU, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

60 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS ABDUL SAMMAD H 
(FTHR)

VALLATHUKKAD 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPARAMB, 
PEZHUMKARA 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

61 17/01/2026 RUBEENA M ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUMARA SWAMI 
COLONY, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KALPATHY, 

KALPATHY, 678003, 
PALAKKAD

  

62 17/01/2026 PRAVEENA 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR K 
G (HSBN)

SOORYA HEIGHTS, 
KALMANDAPAM 

NEAR STADIUM BUS 
STAND, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

63 17/01/2026 ROSHAN A K ABDUL ASSIS A K 
(FTHR)

KARALA STREET, 
SULTHANPET, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

64 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA H HARIS I (HSBN) 00, 
KUNDUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ANIKODE, 
KARIYAMKODE, 
678572, ALATHUR

  

65 17/01/2026 Sajitha V Mujeeb (HSBN) 08/595, Puttan House, 
Puthukode, Puthukode, 

678687, Tarur

  

66 17/01/2026 Sulaiman P M ASANATH K M 
(FTHR)

644, VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

67 17/01/2026 SMITHA R RAJAN R (FTHR) 311/2, KALLEPULLI 
SOUTH, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

68 17/01/2026 SINAN JAHANGEER JAHANGEER 
MOHAMMED 

MOIDEEN (FTHR)

10/515 SALMAS, NCR  
ENCLAVE KOPPAM, 
PALAKKAD 3, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 678001, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 SURIA NARAYANAN 
K M 

SANTHA DEVI V C 
(WIFE)

CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPADAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

70 17/01/2026 Shajahan Rajeena (WIFE) 31/508, Hudha Nagar, 
Palakkad, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

71 17/01/2026 AMRITHA A K DEEPAK P R (HSBN) POODIKALAM, NEW 
CIVIL NAGAR E11, 

KUNNATHURMEDU 
P O, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

72 17/01/2026 AVELIN ROSE 
THOMAS 

THOMAS T V (FTHR) 11/321 THARAKAN 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGODE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

73 17/01/2026 FAYAS A Y YOOSAF A (FTHR) 50/906 
VENTHANATTIL 

HOUSE, 
POOKKARATHOTTAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

74 17/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

K N M S MANZIL, 
VARTHA NAGAR 

NEAR NARIKUTHI 
MASJID, PALAKKAD 

1, VICTORIA 
COLLEGE, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

75 17/01/2026 NAJEEBA H NAZIR HUSSAIN T M 
(HSBN)

1/115, OLD CALICUT 
ROAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 Ananya A Anil s (FTHR) Sadanandaanam, Anand 
nagar, railway colony, 

kallekulangara, 678009, 
akathethara

  

77 17/01/2026 RINSHIDHA A SAHIRA (MTHR) LAILA TRADERS, 
NELLIKKAD, 

MEPPARAMBU 
PIRAYIRI, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

78 17/01/2026 GEETHA L IYER LAXMINARAYAN 
PARAMESWARAN 

IYER (HSBN)

5/741/2 GROUND 
FLOOR, 

LAXMINARANA 
APARTMENT, OLD 

KALPATHY, 
PALAKKAD, 678003, 

PALAKKAD

  

79 17/01/2026 SACHIN MADHAV S SMITHA R (MTHR) 311/2, KALLEPULLI 
SOUTH, PUTHUR, 

PALAKKAD, 678601, 
PALAKKAD

  

80 17/01/2026 JISHNU S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) AKKARAKAVIL, 
MATHUR 

AGRAHARAM, 
MATHUR 

PALAKKAD, 
MATHUR 

AGRAHARAM, 
678571, ALATHUR 

PALAKKAD

  

81 17/01/2026 Saranya P Dasan R (HSBN) 042/1791 Das Nivas, 
Selvi Nagar, Palakkad, 

Vadakkanthara, 678012, 
Palakkad

  

82 17/01/2026 SHIFANA N S ABDUL RIYAS 
(HSBN)

NAVAKKODE, 
KODUNTHIRAPPULLY, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHARAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 NASEEBA YASMIN S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) Kareem Nagar, 
Puthupalli Street, 
Palakkad, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

84 17/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA M L KRISHNANKUTTY R 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO A2 701/1, 
ANUGRAHAM 
APARTMENTS, 
OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

85 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZAL 
N

NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MENON COLONY, 
JAINMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

VADAKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

86 17/01/2026 FARSEENA P N NAZAR P H (FTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAKKATTUPURA, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

87 17/01/2026 JASEELA THASNEEM 
M 

MUHAMMED SHERIF 
M (FTHR)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, PIRAYIRI, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

88 17/01/2026 SABITH T N NAZIR HUSSAIN T M 
(FTHR)

1/156, OLD CALICUT 
ROAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

89 17/01/2026 Mohamed Iqbal Iqbal Abdul Samad Samad 
(OTHR)

37/1087, Iqbal Manzil, 
Porrikkara Street, 

Palakkad, Palakkad, 
678004, Palakkad

  

90 17/01/2026 Afra Sherin K Kabeer A (FTHR) 4/258, Pezhumkara, 
Kallekkad, Pallipuram, 

678006, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

91 17/01/2026 VARSHA S SHAHULHAMEED A 
(FTHR)

KAVIL HOUSE, 
MURIKKAVU, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

92 17/01/2026 K K SAINUDEEN KABEER (FTHR) 4/224, 
SANKUVARMEDU, 

KALPATHI, 
KALPATHI POST, 

678003, PALAKKAD

  

93 17/01/2026 SHANZA T N NAZIR HUSSAIN T M 
(FTHR)

1/115, OLD CALICUT 
ROAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

94 17/01/2026 ISHAN P I IQBAL P M (FTHR) PALLITHAN HOUSE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

95 17/01/2026 SEFEERA HAMSA (FTHR) CHETTIYAMTHODI, 
MUKKALI, 

KALLAMALA, 
MUKKALI, 679357, 

MANNARKKAD

  

96 17/01/2026 SHAMNA N NIJAMUDEEN (FTHR) A K G NAGAR, 
MURIKKAVU WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

97 17/01/2026 SEREENA M K K SAINUDEEN 
(HSBN)

4/224, 
SANKUVARMEDU, 

KALPATHI, 
KALPATHI POST, 

678003, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

98 17/01/2026 Ranaan Showkath Showkath Ali K R 
(FTHR)

JINAN 786 5, WARD 
NO 26, NEAR CIVIL 

STATION, 
PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

99 17/01/2026 BALAGOPALAN 
METHIL

SUJATHA 
BALAGOPALAN 

(WIFE)

House No:46, Ayodhya 
Nagar South, Palakkad, 

Pallipuram, 678006, 
Palakkad

  

100 17/01/2026 RAJAMANICKAN R Ramanchettiyar (FTHR) 14/806(new 381), 
ayyapuram, palakkad, 

kalpathy, 678003, 
palakkad

  

101 17/01/2026 Subash Pappan A (FTHR) 7/80, Nadupathy , 
Walayar, Pudussery 
East, Walayar Dam, 
678624, Malampuzha

  

102 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
N 

S NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
SANGUVARMEDU, 

KALPATHY, 
KALPATHY, 678003, 

PALAKKAD

  

103 17/01/2026 SAHANA P S SAJITHA M (MTHR) PALLITHAN HOUSE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

104 17/01/2026 SHAMEERA K ABDUL SHAFEEQ P 
(HSBN)

POOKKODAN, 
POOKKODAN 

KULAMB, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

105 17/01/2026 SUMAYA K A AHMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

K N M S MANZIL, 
PARAKKUNNAM, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

106 17/01/2026 THAMANNA U N NAZAR U N (FTHR) P C HOUSE 
BANGLAW PARAMB, 

MEPPARAMB, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

107 17/01/2026 Chithra S Selvarajan (FTHR) Puthugramam, 
Mambaram, Kannadi2, 

Kinasseri, 678701, 
Palakkad

  

108 17/01/2026 SHAZIA A ANSARI J (FTHR) 32/658, 
CHADANAMKURISSI, 
YAKKARA, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

109 17/01/2026 eltho santhosh santhosh kumar (FTHR) padath house, 
kurissamkulam, 

kallekkad, kallekkad, 
678006, palakkad

  

110 17/01/2026 Mehnaz A ANSAR ALI (FTHR) 34/101, BAITHUL 
WAHAB, KAIRALI 

GARDENS, 
THIRUNELLAYI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

111 17/01/2026 MIDHUL KRISHNA M MURUKAN V (FTHR) 10/322-1VRINDHAVANAM, 
KALIPPARA, 

PALAKKAD 2, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

112 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K I 

ISHAK K H (FTHR) 214/KALIKULAM, 
MATHUR, MATHUR, 
CHUNGAMANNAM, 

678571, palakkad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

113 17/01/2026 jinsiya K JAFAR (FTHR) KANJIRAKKADAVAN, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPADAM1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

114 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
M

MEHABOOB (FTHR) 4/555, ARAFA 
NAGAR, 

VARIYAMPARAMBU  
PARLI II, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

115 17/01/2026 JANEESHA THASNI K ASHIK (HSBN) 20/210, SAFIYA 
MANZIL, EDAYAR 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

116 17/01/2026 ANNAPOORNESWARI 
K 

VIJAYAKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

AATHMADHAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
PALAKKAD, C N 
PURAM, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

117 17/01/2026 RAFIYA K ABBAS S (HSBN) 17/287, 
PARAKKUNNAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

118 17/01/2026 AZAHIR S SIDHIK (FTHR) PAZHAYA 
PANCHAYATH, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

119 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
DHIYANA K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOLKALATHIL, 
PULUMUNDAKKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

120 17/01/2026 SHIFANATH S NAZAR ALI (HSBN) P C HOUSE 
BANGLAVU 

PARABU, 
PEZHUMKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

121 17/01/2026 ABHIDEV D DEVADAS  C (FTHR) KOWSTHUBHAM, 
KUNNAKKADU, 

KANNADI 2, 
KINASSERY, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

122 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

123 17/01/2026 Shaheer S Sharfudheen (FTHR) 00, Mathakkal House, 
Kizhakkeparambu 

Kadoor, 
Kodunthirapully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

124 17/01/2026 Kowsika Sree G Ganeshan M (FTHR) 370, NEAR 
VINAYAKAR KOVIL 

STREET, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

125 17/01/2026 RABEEHA P MUHAMMAD (HSBN) KAMBAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

126 17/01/2026 RHEA MENON SMITHA MENON 
(MTHR)

25/55-2 UTHRADAM 
M 74, MYTHRI 

NAGAR OPPOSITE 
DPO, THOTTUNGAL, 
PALAKKAD, 678014, 

PALAKKAD

  

127 17/01/2026 Anaina B Babu Beeja DS (MTHR) Sivaganga, kallingal, 
kodumbu, 

Thiruvalathur, 678551, 
Palakkad

  

128 17/01/2026 ADITHYA P PARAMESWARAN S 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHPURA, 
MURUKANI, C N 

PURAM, C N 
PURAMPOST, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

129 17/01/2026 Fathima Afnitha V A AFSAL V (FTHR) 36/121 VALIYAKATH, 
UMMU MANZIL, 

UTHUNGODE, 
THIRUNELLAYI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

130 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YUNUSKHAN M

RASHEEDA (MTHR) MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, METRO 

NAGAR, PIRAYIRI, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

131 17/01/2026 SHILPA S VARGHESE GRIGOR P DAVID 
(HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANALMANTHA, 

PALAKKAD, 
AMBIKAPURAM P O, 
678011, PALAKKAD

  

132 17/01/2026 MANSOOR I IBRAHIM J (FTHR) A K G NAGAR, 
MURIKKAVU  WEST 

YAAKARA, 
YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

133 17/01/2026 NITHIN JUSTIN C JUSTIN C M (FTHR) CHEERAN HOUSE, 
KALVAKULAM 

ROAD, KOPPAM, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

134 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA A S SIHABUDHEEN A M 
(FTHR)

C T R COTTAGE, 
ERAPAKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

135 17/01/2026 SHEREENA H HANEEFA S (FTHR) NISHAD MANZIL, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUTHARAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

136 17/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA P PANGUNNI K (FTHR) CHEMMANKAD 
HOUSE, KANNADI, 

KANNADI 1, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

137 17/01/2026 FAHAD A U A H UMMER (FTHR) NELLIKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

138 17/01/2026 MEHABOOB A ABDUL HAKKIM M 
(HSBN)

8/446 MEHAK 
MANZIL, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

MATHUR POST 2, 
678571, PALAKKAD

  

139 17/01/2026 JAMSHADH F FAIZAL M (FTHR) 34/90  OTHUNGODE, 
THIRUNELLAI, 

PALAKKAD, 
THIRUNELLAI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

140 17/01/2026 T N MOHAMMED 
NAZIM

AYSHABI K A (MTHR) 28/137, V K NAGAR, 
MEPPARAMBU, 

PALLIPURM, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

141 17/01/2026 ANJALI SURESH JAYAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
DOLPHIN NAGAR, 

PALAKKAD, 
SEKHARIPURAM, 

678010, PALAKKAD

  

142 17/01/2026 RABEEBA K K KHAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

211, KATTILPEEDIKA 
HOUSE 

KODUNTHIRAPPULLY, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

143 17/01/2026 Mohamedasif P A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) FAIZAL MANZIL 
PUTHUVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
MEPPARAMBA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

144 17/01/2026 ADHIL A S ABDUL SALAM A H 
(FTHR)

ARANGATH HOUSE, 
KUNJUBAVA 

COLONY, 
PALAKKAD, 

VADAKKANTHARA 
P O, 678012, 
PALAKKAD

  

145 17/01/2026 SAMEENA ABDUL KHALIKH 
(HSBN)

A K G NAGAR, 
MURIKKAVU, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

146 17/01/2026 SUJITH S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

ATHALOOR HOUSE, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

147 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RESHA S T THOUFEEQ (FTHR) 32/175, NARIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

148 17/01/2026 SHEERIJAN ABDUL AZEES KHAN 
(HSBN)

04/518, APPALAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

149 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS K RIYAS AHAMED 
(HSBN)

PALAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

MEPARAMBU 
PALLIPPURAM 

PIRAYIRI, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

150 17/01/2026 RUBAYYA 
FARHANA U

RIYAS H (HSBN) 15/1115 BAITHUL 
RAHMA, K P NAGAR 

KALAPARAMBU 
NAVAKODU, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY 

POST, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

151 17/01/2026 Ismayeel Pattar Thodi Saithalavi  (FTHR) Pattar Thodiyil House, 
Kalladathur, 

Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

152 17/01/2026 DRISHYA S A SURESH (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, UPASANA 
NAGAR, PIRAYIRI, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

153 17/01/2026 S MANJULA B Suresh (HSBN) SAIRAM, KAVU 
STREET, OPP 

BHAGAVATHY 
TEMPLE, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
678010, PALAKKAD

  

154 17/01/2026 SULFATH A K SALEEM T A (HSBN) BISHARATH HOUSE, 
NAVAJYOTHI 

NAGAR, PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKOD, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

155 17/01/2026 AKHILESH S SURESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SOWPARNIKA, 
POLIPARAMBU, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

156 17/01/2026 SUJI S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

THAMBATTI VEEDU, 
KANNAMPARIYARAM, 

WEST YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM 
M 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

16/41, 
PARAKKUNNAM, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

158 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEERIN T THOUFEEQ (FTHR) 32/175, NARIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

159 17/01/2026 Keerthi S Sasikumar M (FTHR) 719-10, Harikeerthanam 
Kallivalappil, Mathur I, 
Mathur Post, 678571, 

Alathur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

160 17/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM M MEHABOOB A (WIFE) 8/446 MEHAK 
MANZIL, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

MATHUR POST 2, 
678571, PALAKKAD

  

161 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K M 

MUNEER K K (FTHR) AISHWARYA 
APARTMENT, 
UTHUNGODE  

THRIRUNELLAI, 
KALLIKAD, NURANI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

162 17/01/2026 shyamala c C V 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

(HSBN)

30/213 SHYAMA, S R 
C  ASHRAM  
COMPOUND, 

CHADANAMKURISSI, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

163 17/01/2026 LAMYA FATHIMA K 
A 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

164 17/01/2026 RAIHANA RAFEEK RAFEEK K (HSBN) ABAL VILLA, 
MALAMPUZHA 

ROAD, NEELIKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

165 17/01/2026 REYHAN N NASAR H (FTHR) 51/172, KASIM 
COLONY ,JAINIMEDU, 

PALAKKAD, 
VADAKKANTHARA 

P O, 678012, 
PALAKKAD

  

166 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RIYAN 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

167 17/01/2026 SULAIMAN M MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

4/283, 
SANKUVARMEDU, 

PALAKKAD, Kalpathy, 
678003, PALAKKAD

  

168 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI G BABY R (MTHR) 35/620 ARAPPATH 
HOUSE, 7TH STREET 

VENNAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

169 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAMSHEED 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED H 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHALUVARAMBU 

VENNAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

170 17/01/2026 P S MALAVIKA P R SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKOTTU 

PARAMBL, 
KANNADI, KANNADI 

PO, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

171 17/01/2026 SHREELAKSHMI 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP M (FTHR) SHREEDEEP, 
VINAYAKA COLONY 

NEAR M G H 
SCHOOL, 

THAREKKAD, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

172 17/01/2026 SAFNA V S SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

SAI JUNCTION, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

173 17/01/2026 SHYAM C V 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

(FTHR)

30/213 SHYAMA, S R 
C M ASHRAM 
COMPOUND, 

CHADANAMKURISSI, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

174 17/01/2026 RISVANA FATHIMA 
A 

ANVAR V M (FTHR) 32/157, MUNAVARA 
NAGAR, 

POOLAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

175 17/01/2026 NOUREEN K JAMSHAD 
KOORIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KOORIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

176 17/01/2026 Naushaba Nasrin S Srajudeen J (FTHR) Salma Manzil, Athaloor, 
Pirayiri, 

Kodunthirapully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

177 17/01/2026 G 
NAGABHUSHANAM 

G KRISHNAIAH 
(FTHR)

SHIVAM HOUSE, 
MELE KUNDUKKAD 
NEAR SIVAN KOVIL, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

178 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS M S SHIHABUDEEN M H 
(FTHR)

MULLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAYAPOTTA, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

179 17/01/2026 Abuthahir H Hakkeem (FTHR) SUNDARAM 
COLONY, 

KALPPATHI, 
PALAKKAD 2, 

PALAKKAD, 678003, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

180 17/01/2026 Nijamuddeen S Rosmin (WIFE) 4/49, College Road 
Parakkunnam, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
Victoria College, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

181 17/01/2026 Liya Nasrin T M Mohammed Naseer 
(FTHR)

31/74, M E A Manzil, 
Puthupalli Street, 
Nurani, 678004, 

Palakkad

  

182 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM N M MUHAMMED (FTHR) NEDUNGODUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, METRO 

NAGAR, PIRAYIRI, 
PIRAYIRI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

183 17/01/2026 SHAMEENA A R SHAMEER K H 
(HSBN)

22/448 
MILAKUDHEEN 

NAGAR, 
VENNAKKARA, 
NURANI POST, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

184 17/01/2026 SINIYABI P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PURAKKAL, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

185 17/01/2026 SETHUMADHAVAN T ASHAMRITHA T 
(WIFE)

MANIKANDA 
NILAYAM, 

ATHALOOR, 
KODUNTHIRAPPULLY, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

186 17/01/2026 AYSAPPA H SADHIK ALI (FTHR) 15/351, CRESENT 
LINE VICTORIA 

COLLEGE 
PARAKKUNNA, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

VICTORIA COLLEGE, 
678001, PALAKKAD

  

187 17/01/2026 Adil K A ALI ABID K A (FTHR) NEST, KALIMA 
NAGAR, 

UTHUNGODE, 
THIRUNELLAYI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

188 17/01/2026 Naseema Bhanu S Sulaiman (FTHR) 7/198, Manalmantha, 
Palakkad, 

Ambikapuram, 678011, 
Palakkad

  

189 17/01/2026 Radhakrishnan K Vasantha Radhakrishnan 
(WIFE)

2/488,Avatar, SMR 
GARDEN, Palakkad, 
Olavakkode, 678002, 

Palakkad

  

190 17/01/2026 ATHIRA P PRAKASH A (FTHR) 425/12, PRASADAM 
ENTHAKKAD, 

KANNADI, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

191 17/01/2026 Aswathy C T Rajeev C T (FTHR) House no.92, Laksmi 
Housing Colony, KTC, 
Kanjikode, Kanjikode, 

678621, Palakkad

  

192 17/01/2026 SHAMLA M A ANSARI (HSBN) 15/443 JAMEELA 
MANZIL, 

PARAKKUNNAM 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 MUFEEDHA K A ABDUL MAJEED K H 
(FTHR)

10/33A, 
MANAKKAMPAT 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
KAMBA, 

KINAVALLUR, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

194 17/01/2026 Vasantha Radhakrishnan RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

2/263,AVATAR, SMR 
GARDENS, Palakkad, 
Olavakkode, 678002, 

Palakkad

  

195 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMHAS M 

MOHAMED LUKMAN 
(FTHR)

15/6, 
PARAKKUNNAM, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

196 17/01/2026 Nagaraj Revathi N (WIFE) chemmanapathy, 
nerppalachillai, 

chemmanapathy, 
pudurmedu, 678507, 

Muthalamada

  

197 17/01/2026 VANI M Harish CR (FTHR) 215, Chadanamkurissi, 
West Yakkara, Nurani, 

678004, Palakkad

  

198 17/01/2026 FIRDOUSE H IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(OTHR)

2/119 Sai Junction, 
Puthiyapalam, Palakkad, 

Olavakkode, 678002, 
Palakkad

  

199 17/01/2026 Siddharth Ramachandran Ramachandran M 
(FTHR)

8/355, Deepam, 
THANEERPANTHAL, 

KANNADI 2, 
KINASSERY, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

200 17/01/2026 Nadeera A Akbar Ali (HSBN) 2/366 Kadakasseri 
Valappil, Kallekkad, 
Pirayiri, Kallekkad, 
678004, Palakkad
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201 17/01/2026 ABU THAHIR BILALMUHDIN 
(FTHR)

THENUPARAMBIL, 
PATTANI STREET, 
NURANI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

202 17/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA F FEROZ A (FTHR) PUDUPPALLI 
STREET, NURANI, 

YAKKARA, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

203 17/01/2026 SHAHANA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

5 F Soorya Heights, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHUMEDU, 
679013, PALAKKAD

  

204 17/01/2026 Revathi Nagaraj (HSBN) 9/585 Alampalayam, 
chemmanapathy, 
muthalamada 1, 

govindapuram, 678507, 
muthalamada

  

205 17/01/2026 MINSHIA A FEROZ A (HSBN) PUTHUPPALLI 
STREET, NURANI, 

YAkkara, nurani, 
678004, palakkad

  

206 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIK 
M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 31/451, PUDUPPALLI 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

207 17/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K 
U 

SUMA P R (MTHR) 507, KUNNIL VEEDU, 
MANDEKKAD, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678612, PALAKKAD

  

208 17/01/2026 RAIHANA M ASKAR M (HSBN) 2/726, NEELIKKAD 
OLAVAKKODE, 

Palakkad, olavakkode, 
678002, Palakkad
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209 17/01/2026 JISHNU P PRAKASAN A (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, BHARATH 

NAGAR EAST 
VENNAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

210 17/01/2026 Hafis H hassan s (FTHR) salt house, jinna nagar, 
kalikkara 

street,palakkad, 
palakkad, palakkad city, 

678014, palakkad

  

211 17/01/2026 RAZEENA M MUHAMMED SHAJI 
K H (HSBN)

34/434, 
MILAKUDHEEN 

NAGAR, 
VENNAKKARA, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

212 17/01/2026 RIJU FATHIMA R JASMINE K M (MTHR) 44/813, PATTANI 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 
CITY POST OFFICE, 
678014, PALAKKAD

  

213 17/01/2026 VAISHNAV A V VINOD A R (FTHR) 4/539, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, KANNADI, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

214 17/01/2026 Sairam M V Bhaskaran M V (FTHR) MANAKKAM 
VEETTIL, 

VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPALAM

  

215 17/01/2026 Sandeep Kumar K P U Pradeep Kumar 
(FTHR)

35/387, Prasadam, 
Remadevi Nagar, 

Kavilpad, Palakkad, 
Kavilpad, 678012, 

Palakkad
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216 17/01/2026 NAZEER 
PATHAYAKODE 

ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) NICE COTTAGE, 
METTUPALAYAM 
STREET, palakkad, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
palakkad

  

217 17/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERI A 
NAYATTUVALAPPIL

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB 

NAYATTUVALAPPIL  
(HSBN)

111 A, Chouchery, 
Chalissery, Perumannur, 

679536, Pattambi

  

218 17/01/2026 MAYA JAYPAL JAYPAL NAMBAKAT 
(FTHR)

JAYARAJ ARCHANA, 
METTUPALAYAM 
STREET, Palakkad, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
palakkad

  

219 17/01/2026 SUHARBAN K Y MOHAMMED JAFFER 
(HSBN)

POTTASSERI HOUSE, 
IRUPPAKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

220 17/01/2026 Rahana k Riyas H (HSBN) 17/161, narikuthi, 
palakkad, koppam, 
678001, palakkad

  

221 17/01/2026 REKHA JAYPAL JAYPAL NAMBAKAT 
(HSBN)

JAYARAJ ARCHANA, 
METTUPALAYAM 
STREET, Palakkad, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
Palakkad

  

222 17/01/2026 faizal h pyarijan (MTHR) 1/767  nj house, 
neelikkade, palakkad, 
olavakode, 678002, 

municipality palakkade

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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